72991

\*87 APR

	VIOLOGIA MARIE DE AVILLA-HALL, Who acquired title as VICTORIA MARIE DE AVILLA			
	convey(s) to _ THEODORE R. SWAN and JUDY 1			led granto
	County of Klamath , State of	Oregon, described a	all that real property situ	ated in the
	Lot 6 in Block 5, HILLSIDE ADDITION T Klamath, State of Oregon.			of
3	SUBJECT TO:			
01 HV	<ol> <li>Conditions, restrictions as sh Addition.</li> </ol>	own on the record	ed plat of Hillside	
<b>~</b> :				
*87 APR				
	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITE MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."		The state of the country pu	ANNING DEPART
	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	AT ANY PARTICULAF ULD CHECK WITH TH ES.	USE MAY BE MADE OF THE P E APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU	ROPERTY
	and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the as specifically set forth hereinabove	e above described p	roperty free of all encumbranc	es except
	and will warrant and defend the same against all pe	ersons who may lawfu	lly claim the come	
	sideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is inconstruing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.  19 87.  *However, the actual context which is part of the consideration to this whole part of the consideration construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.    19 87.			
,	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath)ss.			
	Personally appeared the above named	Victoria Marie [	eAvilla-Hall	
i	Before me: Notary Public for Oregon  My Commission Expires: (e-16-88)			
	Haw		STATE OF OREGON,	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS  GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS  Tor recording return to:  HO Mark  NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP  NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP  Was a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	County of Klamath I certify that the within it was received for record on the of Apir APril at 10:31 oclock A M., and in book/reel/volume No. M87 page 5438 or as documer instrument/microfilm No. 7298 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of affixed.	2nd day 19 87, I recorded on nt/fee/file/ 91
<del>\</del>	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Co	Lerk TITLE Deputy